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THE PRICE LIST

Price for visitors, 24h (EUR)

to 30 feet 55,00
to 35 feet 70,00
to 40 feet 86,00
to 50 feet 102,00
60-80 feet 144,00
over 80 feet 288,00

Price for TOP’s contractual clients (EUR)

1 month 6 months
Up to 8,06 m 210,00 1050,00
8,07 -10,04 m 308,00 1540,00
10,05-12,00 m 504,00 2520,00
12,01-15,00 m 700,00 3500,00
15,01-18,00 m 896,00 4480,00
18,00- over 1232,00 6160,00

For catamaran type vessel 20% will be added to the price

Fee for property_on a building area per 1m2/ 1 month

Price for TOP clients(EUR)

Price for visitors (EUR)

between 01.11 - 30.04

3,60

4,20

between 01.05-30.10

5,35

5,35

NB! You need to take your water craft’s licence of registration with you when
coming to pay the berthing fee.

* Fee for port barrier card issue 20,00 EUR
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Additional services:
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1. Electricity

1.1. Standing in water between 01.05 — 31.10 on buoy, the price includes
the use of electricity.

1.2. Standing on a building area, in a parking space, in water between
01.11 — 30.04 or making a repair works, only by special agreement and
availability of flow meter, according to current price.

2. Use of telescopic loader JCB540* 70,00/ hour
3. Slipway launching fee for small vessels:

3.1. 1time 10,00
3.2. 10times 80,00

4. Use of paid parking

4.1. For passenger cars and minibuses lenghts up to 7 m:

4.1.1. upto 8 hours 10,00
4.1.2. 8-24 hours 15,00
4.1.3. 1 month 60,00
4.2  For buses and trucks lenghts over 7 m:

4.2.1. 24 hours 25,00
4.2.2. 1month 100,00

5. Trailers and keel blocks storage in harbour

5.1. upto8m? 32,00/ month
5.2. over 8 m? 46,00/ month
5.3. Launching fee for small vessels including car and trailer parking in

the harbour;

5.3.1. up to 8 hours 10,00
5.3.2. 24 hours 15,00

6 . Caravan parking space (24h)* 20,00

7. Camping (24h)* 15,00

8. Ceremony square rental

By agreement

*Comments:

1. The prices include VAT at the current rate

2. Hourly rates pointed out clause 2 are doubled on holidays, after basic working hours, and

on emergency trips (rescue works)

3. The prices pointed out clauses 7-8 do not depend on the amount of users or persons

4. Price for special purpose aircraft and watercraft port use by agreement

5. TO ENSURE THE SAFETY FOR YOUNG SAILORS, SCOOTER RIDING IS PROHIBITED IN OUR

PORT.
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